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[Eesienl Solutions
Product Line Card - Colorado / Wyoming

HUBBELL

¥ TayMac £7t.

Steel Boxes and Fittings, Floor boxes

Enclosures, Wireways & Gutters. Steel,

Weatherproof Boxes, WIU Covers,
Fittings & Accessories

Dry Type Low Voltage Transformers, Buck Boost,
Panel Trans, ICT’s, Dry Type Med Voltage

VWIS LA PN Aluminum,Stainless & Non-Metallic Acme Electric’
: 7Z
KILLARK Harsh & Hazardous Location @ Communications Equipment for
Fittings & Equipment GAI-TRONICS' Industrial and Commercial Locations
A Hubsl Company
Wiring Devices, Commercial & Industrial .
' ' ' Cable Glands, Controls, Electrical C tors,
BRYANT Disconnect Switches, Mesh Grips & More Hﬂcm!,sng Esclssuraers] as'nd(::ri]ttrii;s ectnicaltonnectors
ﬂr Steel CondL.Jit (GRC, IMC, EMT + Colors); EFPHDDL,K.:TS INC Labor Saving Products, Made in the USA
Y MO LS A PVC Condauit, Strut, Coated GRC and Rod E-—-m%

F-T-N

Surge Protection, Power Factor Correction,
Power Conditioning and Harmonic Correction

i Bemeersarn Geoan

Cable Tray Systems and Fastening

EIKC

Fixtures, Lamps, Controls for Residential,
Commercial and Industrial Markets

A

AMERICAN LIGHTING

BLHEHT 1G04 « PMMGUATINE SORETIORE

Tape Light, Under cabinet solutions,
Downlighting. Prizm Spec Linear and Wall Wash.

REZNOR

Electrical Unit Heat, Baseboard, Ceiling,
Wall, Explosion Proof and Wash Down

VETD PRD FM:

Tool bags and Tool Storage
Solutions

@ INTEGRATED
CIRCUWIT SOLUTIONG

Jll p‘.bt.m' Puaraar,

Your Trusted Partner for Expedited Power
Distribution and Motor Control Builds

rve

Energy Management that Facilitates
EV Infrastructure

(%) Westinghouse

Ceiling fans, Fan Boxes, Lamps,
and Light Fixtures.

WAGD

Solutions for Electrical Interconnections

Smoke and CO2 Detectors, Life Safety

NITED

FEBSLERE 37 AMENA

Fiberglass elbow and Fiberglass tray

Exit Signs, EM Lights, Battery Packs, Inverters

Hand Tools including Pliers, Cutters,
Wire Strippers and More

REX POWER MACHETICE

Custom dry type transformers, power transformers

up to 15 MVA and 46.0 kV, distribution transformers,

reactors, autotransformers, control and machine
tool transformers from 50VA



DA

Electrical

Colorado Office
523 Park Point Dr Suite 110,
Golden, CO 80401

Office: (303) 674-8387
Arizona Office

621 S 48th St Suite 115,
Tempe, AZ 85281

Office: (480) 721-2007

www.asaelectrical.com

Executive Team

Dick Stone

Founder and CEO
(303) 918-8101

Joe Stone

VP Northern Division
(303) 518-3530

dstone@asaelectrical.com  joe@asaelectrical.com

Brett Bennett

VP Southern Division
(480) 721-2007
brett@asaelectrical.com

Outside Sales
Liz Reinbold

Las Vegas / Inside Sales Manager
(702) 909-0760
liz@asaelectrical.com

Jennifer Hartpence

Territory Manager- California
(619) 710-9781
jennifer@asaelectrical.com

Chris Gloster

Outside Sales-Colorado
(720) 765-7126
chris@asaelectrical.com

Mark Anderson

Outside Sales-Utah
(385) 622-2380
mark@asaelectrical.com

Inside Sales

AJ Hernandez
Office: (480) 721-2007
csr@asaelectrical.com

Monica Soto

Office: (702) 909-0760
csr@asaelectrical.com

Blu Riedemann

Territory Manager-NM, El Paso TX
(575) 644-8964
blu@asaelectrical.com

Mikayla Mikus

Outside Sales-Colorado
(303) 921-7839
mikayla@asaelectrical.com

Ricky Stockton

Outside Sales-Arizona
(480) 490-1371
ricky@asaelectrical.com

Jim Nickerson

Outside Sales-Utah
(970) 812-2393
jim@asaelectrical.com

Brooke Justesen

Office: (303) 674-8387
csr@asaelectrical.com

Becca Bender

Office: (303) 674-8387
csr@asaelectrical.com



